Series 805 Trip
le Start
J
NOTES
1. See Section A for recommended panel cutout, finishes and alternate keyway positions.
2. These plug connectors mate with Glenair receptacles 805-082, 805-083, 805-087 and
805-088.
805-089 AND 805-090 IN-LINE RECEPTACLE, SHELL SIZE 101, 2
805-089 AND 805-090 SQUARE FLANGE RECEPTACLE, SHELL SIZE 101, 2
805-089 AND 805-090 JAM NUT RECEPTACLE, SHELL SIZE 101, 2
How To Order
Sample Part Number 805-089 -02 MUSB -M A
Series
805-089 = Shield Termination Porch
805-090 = Accessory Threads
Shell Style
01 = In-line Receptacle
02 = Square Flange Mount Receptacle
07 = Jam Nut Mount Receptacle
Shell Material and Finish1 NF = AL/Cadmium, Olive Drab M = AL/Electroless Nickel
MT = AL/Nickel PTFE    ZNU = AL/Black Zinc Nickel
Aternate Key Positions1 A, B, C, D, E, F
.5000-28 UNEF-2A
Red Full Mate
Indicator Band Red Full Mate
Indicator Band
.060 (1.52)
1.030 (26.16) Max
Ø.668 (17.48)
.638
(16.21)
Flat
.430 (10.922) MaxPin ID 1
Master Keyway
.6250-.1P-.3L-TS-2A
.6250-.1P-.3L-TS-2A
Knurls Or
Ridges
Mfg's Option
Ø.472 (11.99)
805-090-07 with Accessory Thread 805-089-07 with Banding Porch
Pin ID 1
805-090-02 with Accessory Thread 805-089-02 with Banding Porch
Pin Id 1
M.005
Master Keyway
Knurls Or Ridges
Mfg's Option
Ø.472
(11.99)
.060 (1.52)
1.030 (26.16)
Max
Ø1.330 (33.78)
.975
(24.77)
 Sq Typ Red Full Mate
Indicator Band
.785 (19.94) Typ
.430
(10.92) Max
Pin ID 1
4xø .096(2.44)
.091(2.31) Thru
.6250-.1P-.3L-TS-2A.6250-.1P-.3L-TS-2A
.5000-28 UNEF-2A
805-090-01 with Accessory Thread 805-089-01 with Banding Porch
Pin Id 1
Master
Keyway
Ø.472
(11.99)
.661
(16.79)
 Flat
.850 (21.89)
Flat Typ
Ø.760
(19.30)
.060
(1.52)
.060
(1.52) .100 (2.54) Max
Panel Thickness
1.188 (30.18) Max
Red Full Mate Indicator Band
.6875-28 UNEF-2A
Pin ID 1
.6250-.1P-.3L-TS-2A
.5000-28 UNEF-2A
.430 (10.92) Max
.6250-.1P-.3L-TS-2A
Receptacles and Rear
View of Micro-AB
Female Interface
Micro “AB” accepts both Micro “A”  and “B” male interfaces.
Rear Front
1 2 3 4 5 5 4 3 2 1
J-14 © 2016 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • SuperSeal™ Catalog
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
MICRO USB 2.0
Series 805 Mighty Mouse
805-089 and 805-090 Receptacle Adapter with
USB Micro “AB” Female-to-Female Interface